Fhursday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Menday
Meonday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Meonday
Menday

TFhursday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Fuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
TFhursday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

4124125

4/28/25
4/28/25

4/29/25
4/29/25

545425
545425

5/6/25

5/8/25

5/10/25

5/42/25
5/2/25

5/45/25
5/18/25
5/18/25
5/18/25

5/19/25
5/19/25

5/20/25

5/21/25

5/22/25

5225

5728125

5/29/25
5/29/25

6/2/25

6/3/25
6/3/25

6/4/25
6/4/25

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00-PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

12U SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
2025 FINAL STANDINGS

Home team of 6:00 PM game is responsible for lining the fields

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

No games Easter Weekend 4/18-4/20

No games 5/2

No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/23-5/26

Away Home Field
FarlessFarms RV Harrison's Groeery Little-teague
Williford Farms VS. Farless Farms Little League
Mane Ingredients USA vs. Harrison's Grocery Little League
Farless Farms vs. Mane Ingredients USA Little League
Williford Farms vs. Harrison's Grocery Little League
Harrison's Grocery VS. Farless Farms Little League
Mane Ingredients USA VS. Williford Farms Little League
Williford Farms VS. Mane Ingredients USA Little League
Williford Farms VS. Mane Ingredients USA Little League
Harrison's Grocery vs. Williford Farms Little League
Harrison's Grocery vs. Mane Ingredients USA Little League
Mane Ingredients USA vs. Harrison's Grocery Little League
Williford Farms VS. Farless Farms Little League
Farless Farms vs. Mane Ingredients USA Little League
Williford Farms vs. Harrison's Grocery Little League
Farless Farms VS. Harrison's Grocery Little League
Mane Ingredients USA VS. Williford Farms Little League
Farless Farms vs. Williford Farms Little League
Farless Farms vs. Williford Farms Little League
Harrison's Grocery VS. Mane Ingredients USA Little League
Harrison's Grocery vs. Williford Farms Little League
Mane Ingredients USA vs. Farless Farms Little League
LEAGUE STANDINGS
TEAM WINS LOSSES Ties
Harrison's Grocery 10 0 0
Farless Farms 6 3 0
Mane Ingredients USA 2 7 2
Williford Farms 1 9 2

Postponed, moved to 6/4
Postponed, moved to 6/4

Postponed, moved to 5/29

Postponed, moved to 5/10

FF Wins
HG Wins

FF Wins
HG Wins

Rained Out, moved to 5/14
Rained Out, moved to 5/14

HG Wins
TIE
TIE

Rained Out, moved to 5/28/25
Rained Out, moved to 5/28/25

Rained Out, moved to 6/4/25

Rained Out, moved to 6/2/25
Rained Out, moved to 6/2/25

Rained Out, moved to 6/4/25
WF wins 8-5
HG Wins 15-6

HG Wins 5-0

HG Wins
FF Wins 7-3

Mane Wins 5-3
HG Wins 12-0
HG Wins 5-0
Cancelled
Cancelled

Mane wins
Cancelled

Rescheduled from 5/14/25, FF Wins

FF Wins
HG Wins

Rescheduled from 4/21/25, HG Wins
Rescheduled from 4/21/25, FF Wins



	12U Softball League

