12U SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

2025 FINAL STANDINGS

			<u>Away</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Field</u>	
Monday Monday	4/21/25 4/21/25	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery Mane Ingredients USA	∨s. ∨s.	Williford Farms Farless Farms	Little League Little League	Postponed, moved to 6/4 Postponed, moved to 6/4
Tuesday	4/22/25	6:00 PM	Farless Farms	∨s.	Harrison's Grocery	Little League	Postponed, moved to 5/29
Thursday	4/24/25	6:00 PM	Williford Farms	VS.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	Postponed, moved to 5/10
Monday	4/28/25	6:30 PM	Williford Farms	VS.	Farless Farms	Little League	FF Wins
Monday	4/28/25	8:00 PM	Mane Ingredients USA	vs.	Harrison's Grocery	Little League	HG Wins
Tuesday	4/29/25	6:30 PM	Farless Farms	VS.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	FF Wins
Tuesday	4/29/25	8:00 PM	Williford Farms	vs.	Harrison's Grocery	Little League	HG Wins
Manda	E /E /2E	C-00 DN4	Farless Farms		Milliford Forms	Little League	Deignal Out, request to 5/14
Monday Monday	5/5/25 5/5/25	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery	∨s. ∀ S.	Williford Farms Mane Ingredients USA	Little League Little League	Rained Out, moved to 5/14 Rained Out, moved to 5/14
					-		
Tuesday	5/6/25	6:00 PM	Harrison's Grocery	VS.	Farless Farms	Little League	HG Wins
Thursday	5/8/25	6:00 PM	Mane Ingredients USA	VS.	Williford Farms	Little League	TIE
Saturday	5/10/25	4:30 PM	Williford Farms	VS.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	TIE
Monday	5/12/25	6:00 PM	Mane Ingredients USA	₩ S.	Farless Farms	Little League	Rained Out, moved to 5/28/25
Monday	5/12/25	7:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery	vs.	Williford Farms	Little League	Rained Out, moved to 5/28/25
Tuesday	5/13/25	6:00 PM	Williford Farms	∨s.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	Rained Out, moved to 6/4/25
Wednesday	5/14/25	6:00 PM	Farless Farms	₩ S.	Williford Farms	Little League	Rained Out, moved to 6/2/25
Wednesday-	5/14/25	7:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery	VS.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	Rained Out, moved to 6/2/25
Thursday	5/15/25	6:00 PM	Farless Farms	∨s.	Harrison's Grocery	Little League	Rained Out, moved to 6/4/25
Sunday	5/18/25	3:30 PM	Williford Farms	VS.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	WF wins 8-5
Sunday	5/18/25	5:00 PM	Harrison's Grocery	vs.	Williford Farms	Little League	HG Wins 15-6
Sunday	5/18/25	6:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery	VS.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	HG Wins 5-0
Monday	5/19/25	6:00 PM	Mane Ingredients USA	VS.	Harrison's Grocery	Little League	HG Wins
Monday	5/19/25	7:30 PM	Williford Farms	VS.	Farless Farms	Little League	FF Wins 7-3
Tuesday	5/20/25	6:00 PM	Farless Farms	vs.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	Mane Wins 5-3
Wednesday	5/21/25	6:00 PM	Williford Farms	vs.	Harrison's Grocery	Little League	HG Wins 12-0
Thursday	5/22/25	6:00 PM	Farless Farms	VS.	Harrison's Grocery	Little League	HG Wins 5-0
Tuesday	5/27/25	6:00 PM	Harrison's Grocery	∨s.	Farless Farms	Little League	Cancelled
Wednesday	5/28/25	6:00 PM	Mane Ingredients USA	VS.	Farless Farms	Little League	Cancelled
Thursday	5/29/25	6:00 PM	Mane Ingredients USA	VS.	Williford Farms	Little League	Mane wins
Thursday	5/29/25	6:00 PM	Farless Farms	₩S.	Harrison's Grocery	Junior League	Cancelled
Monday	6/2/25	6:00 PM	Farless Farms	vs.	Williford Farms	Little League	Rescheduled from 5/14/25, FF Wins
Tuesday	6/3/25	6:00 PM	Farless Farms	vs.	Williford Farms	Little League	FF Wins
Tuesday	6/3/25	7:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery	VS.	Mane Ingredients USA	Little League	HG Wins
Wednesday Wednesday	6/4/25 6/4/25	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery Mane Ingredients USA	vs. vs.	Williford Farms Farless Farms	Little League Little League	Rescheduled from 4/21/25, HG Wins Rescheduled from 4/21/25, FF Wins

Home team of 6:00 PM game is responsible for lining the fields Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout No games Easter Weekend 4/18-4/20 No games 5/2 No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/23-5/26

LEAGUE STANDINGS			
TEAM	WINS	LOSSES	Ties
Harrison's Grocery	10	0	0
Farless Farms	6	3	0
Mane Ingredients USA	2	7	2
Williford Farms	1	9	2